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. . .
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1 1

. . .

. . .

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

83 ,
,

,

,

. .,

,

. .,

œ x x œ œ x
L

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

1 1

. ..
.

84

.
.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

..

.

.

.

œœ

œ

1
.
.

F

div.

14

NO ROOTS – Full Score

Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

Mallets

Drum Set

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Guitar

Electric Bass

1
2

1

2

3

1
2

1

1

2
3

2
3

3

1
2

1
2

1
2

. .

. .

.
.

.
.

. .

. .

. .

. .

x x
œ œ

x xœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
G m

85

Clar., Euph.

P
2 Wood Blocks

P
Conga(s) or Bongo(s) with hands (opt.)

P

Clar., Tenhn.

Clar., Euph.
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X
C m7

113

f
f
f
f

f

f
f

f

f
f

f

f
f

1. div., One on lower part

f
Tamtam (opt.)
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P
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